Year
Certified

Name of Company

2010 Ernst & Young

Broadpoint Gleacher Securities Group, Inc.

Narragansett Management, L.P.

General Reinsurance Corp / 120 Long Ridge LLC

2011 Solais Lighting, Inc.

Starwood Hotels & Resorts Warldwide, Inc.

2012 Barrow Street Capital

Aspect Capital
TrexQuant Management
Vesta Partners

Half Full Brewery

2013 NBC Sports Network

MILF Associates

Perennial Management LLC
Newbury Partners

Tweedy, Browne Company, LLC
John Dillon & Co. / JFD Acquisition
Repucom

Intrepid Shipping

Lutetium Capital

Herring Creek Capital

2014 Kayak Software

Data Guard Corp / Media Support Svcs
Spinifax Pharmaceuticals

Conair

Southpeak investment Management

2015 Liquidity Inance

Updated

2-Sep-15

Company Address

100 & 300 Stamford PL

300 First Stamford PL, 5th fl
1 Station PL, 5th FL North
120 Long Ridge Road

470 West Avenue
333 Ludlow

300 First Stamford PL, 3rd fl East
One Stamford PL

300 First Stamford PL, 3rd fl

300 First Stamford PL, 5th fl

43 Homestead Avenue

1 Blachley Road

151 Greenwich Avenue

100 First Stamford PL, 3rd fl

100 First Stamford PL, 2nd fl

One Station Place

300 First Stamford PL

1010 Washington Boulevard

300 First Stamford PL, 2nd Fl East
One Station PL, 4th fl

One Station PL, 5th fl

7 Market Street

432 Fairfield Avenue

100 First Stamford Place; Suite 606
23 Barry Place

300 First Stamford PL, 2nd Fl East

100 First Stamford Place; 5th floor

Enterprise Zone Active Program Participants

Certificate Number

2166-EZ 675
2177-EZ 680
2200-EZ 692

Distressed Muni - 2163

2225-EZ 705
2247-E2 715

2248-E2 716
2249-E2 717
2251-EZ2 719
2255-EZ 723
2281-EZ732

2293-ED 15

2294-EZ2734
2296-EZ 735
2303-EZ2739
2309-EZ 744
2311-EZ 746
2312-ED 16

2316-EZ 748
2327-E2 753

#2333-EZ 755
Pending

#2345-EZ 762
#2349-EZ 764

Pending

Business Type

financial
financial
financial
financial

manufacturing
hotel headquarters

financial
financial
financial
computer design
brewery

media

freight transport
financial

financial

financial

freight transport
sports entertainment
freight transport
financial

financial

internet

storage
Pharmaceuticals
consumer products
financial

financial

Initial Jobs New Jobs
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Square

Footage
280 35,661
20 4,738
4 3,700
1333 310,000
4 3720
815 250,000
1 2,579
2 2,000
5 3,122
2 3,604
8 5,280
450 264,626
10 11,000
2 2,772
4 3,577
3 25,000
3 4,000
42 12,000
2 2,094
15 3,405
12 7,314
33 16,760
5 42,000
6 3,620
60 185,000
2 2,047
1 3,339
TOTAL ACTIVE

TOTAL PENDING

Annual RE Tax
Subsidy

66,835.29
8,979.42
8,498.62

271,790.56

3,035.41
477,724.08

4,789.01
4,576.13
5,986.32
6,584.92
3,670.55

129,913.60
22,443.52
5,053.09
6,176.12
61,989.21
8,104.61
17,808.59
3,693.42
7,551.72
16,249.35

10,286.85
21,918.12

168,763.87

8,089.72

1,141,453.54

32,204.97

Annual Personal
Property Subsidy

15,047.00

28,817.00

58,681.00

462.00

283.00
594.00

103,884.00

Type Benefit

EZ
EZ
EZ
uJ

EZ
EZ

EZ
EZ
EZ
EZ
EZ

Entnmnt
EZ
EZ
EZ
EZ
EZ
Entnmnt
EZ
EZ
EZ

EZ
EZ
EZ
EZ
EZ

EZ

NAICS

541611
523930
523920
524150

335121
541611

523920
523920
541512
312120

515210
488510
523920
523920
524140
488510
711410
488330
523930
523920

519130
512191

EZ visits fr:  End Date Tax
OED Benefit

9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
4/30/2009 9/30/2015
9/30/2016
no UT-4 in the file

9/30/2017
9/30/2017
9/30/2017
9/30/2017
9/30/2017

9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018



